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109
111
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104
110
102
103
112

101
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123
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118
117
116
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(28)
137
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133
152
155
153

145

132
143
129
142
144

147

Name

Demian Luca

CSO Dudu Floresti
Kovacs Andris
C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Zsoldos Aron

CS Compass Cluj
Matlak Vilmos

CS Compass Cluj
Monoses Tamas
Individual

Krecsi Aron

CS Compass Cluj
Krecsi Hunor

CS Compass Cluj
Ficsor Aron

CS Compass Cluj
Galateanu Andrei
CS UNEFS Bucures
Boros Laszlo

CS Compass Cluj
Podar HoratiauAlex
C.S. TranSilva Cluj

Catana Alexandru
Stiinta Electrosiste
Csis Nandor

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Dumitrea Sergiu
Maratin Rivulus Do
Voros Adam

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Fazakas Csongor
CS ORIENTER Tg M
Jancsik Endre

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Matlak Peter

CS Compass Cluj
Suciu Eduard

PC M. Ciuc

Knobloch Peter
C.S. Vointa Cluj
Kentelki Marton

CS ORIENTER Tg M
Vigh Lorand

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Izsak Attila

CS ORIENTER Tg M
Vezsenyi Akos

CS Ady Liceum Ora
Peles Vlad

PC M. Ciuc
Jancsik Gergo

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Csis Robert

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Trif Adelin

Clubul Sportiv Scol
Rancz Mate

CSM VSK CSIKSZE
Toma Marius
Clubul Sportiv Scol
Crisan lonut
Stiinta Electrosiste
Szikszai Csongor
C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Muresan Daniel
Stiinta Electrosiste
Torok Szilard

PC M. Ciuc
Zsigmond Laszlo
CS Compass Cluj
Manu Alexandru
Stiinta Electrosiste

Time

17:16

18:05

18:26

20:18

20:24

21:39

22:44

23:56

26:59

28:53

37:27

19:48

26:45

26:57

32:14

34:31

35:10

35:30

51:41

18:18

19:18

20:42

21:11

21:12

21:26

23:56

24:07

24:17

25:41

25:48

25:52

26:08

26:47

28:47

28:55

29:21

1(58)

3:04
3:04
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:22
3:22
4:17
4:17
3:30
3:30
3:26
3:26
4:31
4:31
4:21
4:21
6:22
6:22
5:48
5:48

1(58)

2:54
2:54
4:09
4:09
9:06
9:06
3:35
3:35
4:34
4:34
6:31
6:31
13:10
13:10
13:09
13:09

1(33)

4:18
4:18
4:20
4:20
4:44
4:44
3:52
3:52
4:26
4:26
5:51
5:51
4:22
4:22
5:09
5:09
5:18
5:18
4:24
4:24
6:13
6:13
4:45
4:45
5:49
5:49
3:59
3:59
8:56
8:56
7:14
7:14
4:50
4:50

1,7km 80m 7C
2(59) 3(54) 4(47) 5(55)
5:50 7:17 9:55  12:05
2:46 1:27 2:38 2:10
6:29 8:24 10:58 12:56
3:10 1:55 2:34 1:58
6:44 8:25 11:43 13:59
3:25 1:41 3:18 2:16
6:59 9:48 13:02 15:11
3:37 2:49 3:14 2:09
8:11 10:24 13:53 15:58
3:54 2:13 3:29 2:05
7:50 9:39 14:17 16:36
4:20 1:49 4:38 2:19
7:24 11:06 14:19 16:29
3:58 3:42 3:13 2:10
10:16 12:07 16:28 19:01
5:45 1:51 4:21 2:33
10:41 13:21 17:38 21:35
6:20 2:40 4:17 3:57
11:22 14:17 18:19 21:13
5:00 2:55 4:02 2:54
13:11 16:18 24:05 29:04
7:23 3:07 7:47 4:59

2,0km 120 m 7C
2(59) 3(47) 4(44) 5(43)
5:18 8:11 13:40 16:17
2:24 2:53 5:29 2:37
7:16 12:21 17:37 22:10
3:07 5:05 5:16 4:33
11:35 14:24 19:49 22:35
2:29 2:49 5:25 2:46
7:27 11:29 22:49 26:29
3:52 4:02 11:20 3:40
9:01 13:57 25:08 28:50
4:27 4:56 11:11 3:42
9:46 13:23 18:37 30:26
3:15 3:37 5:14  11:49
16:04 21:20 26:35 31:14
2:54 5:16 5:15 4:39
16:39 19:28 36:20  47:09
3:30 2:49 16:52 10:49

2,6 km 120 m 8C
2(36) 3(38) 4(48) 5(52)
6:13 7:43 11:.07  12:27
1:55 1:30 3:24 1:20
6:17 7:56 11:35 13:11
1:57 1:39 3:39 1:36
6:38 8:36 12:30 14:36
1:54 1:58 3:54 2:06
5:36 10:12 13:47 15:08
1:44 4:36 3:35 1:21
6:32 8:29 12:18 14:06
2:06 1:57 3:49 1:48
7:47 9:38 13:23 15:05
1:56 1:51 3:45 1:42
6:22 11:50 15:43 17:36
2:00 5:28 3:53 1:53
7:35 9:42 14:55 17:02
2:26 2:07 5:13 2:.07
7:29 10:30 14:57 17:11
2:11 3:01 4:27 2:14
6:35 13:03 17:04 18:58
2:11 6:28 4:01 1:54
8:15 12:44 17:09 18:32
2:02 4:29 4:25 1:23
10:01 12:23 16:13 18:17
5:16 2:22 3:50 2:04
8:17 11:03 16:15 18:28
2:28 2:46 5:12 2:13
14:01 15:16 19:28 21:08
10:02 1:15 4:12 1:40
11:30 14:07 19:12 21:29
2:34 2:37 5:05 2:17
9:27 11:52 17:19 21:30
2:13 2:25 5:27 4:11
6:50 15:38 20:43 22:36
2:00 8:48 5:05 1:53

6(49)

15:36
3:31
16:31
3:35
16:46
2:47
18:35
3:24
18:32
2:34
19:46
3:10
20:19
3:50
21:55
2:54
25:18
3:43
26:47
5:34
34:21
5:17

6(49)

18:32
2:15
25:18
3:08
25:20
2:45
30:30
4:01
32:47
3:57
33:47
3:21
34:19
3:05
50:25
3:16

6(42)

14:52
2:25
15:34
2:23
16:39
2:03
17:27
2:19
16:40
2:34
17:34
2:29
20:03
2:27
19:48
2:46
19:45
2:34
21:31
2:33
20:53
2:21
21:07
2:50
21:37
3:09
23:34
2:26
24:30
3:.01
24:35
3:05
25:09
2:33

7(100)

16:52
1:16
17:38
1:07
17:50
1:04
19:50
1:15
19:48
1:16
21:00
1:14
22:00
1:41
23:19
1:24
26:27
1:09
28:13
1:26
36:39
2:18

7(100)

19:23
0:51
26:22
1:04
26:28
1:08
31:52
1:22
34:04
1:17
34:47
1:00
35:08
0:49
51:17
0:52

7(49)

17:05
2:13
18:06
2:32
19:28
2:49
20:03
2:36
20:00
3:20
20:11
2:37
22:45
2:42
23:01
3:13
23:08
3:23
24:22
2:51
24:28
3:35
24:34
3:27
24:42
3:05
25:49
2:15
27:34
3:04
27:28
2:53
28:09
3:00

17:16
0:24
18:05
0:27
18:26
0:36
20:18
0:28
20:24
0:36
21:39
0:39
22:44
0:44
23:56
0:37
26:59
0:32
28:53
0:40
37:27
0:48

19:48
0:25
26:45
0:23
26:57
0:29
32:14
0:22
34:31
0:27
35:10
0:23
35:30
0:22
51:41
0:24

8(100)

17:54
0:49
18:58
0:52
20:19
0:51
20:51
0:48
20:50
0:50
20:59
0:48
23:37
0:52
23:49
0:48
23:59
0:51
25:16
0:54
25:24
0:56
25:27
0:53
25:43
1:01
26:28
0:39
28:24
0:50
28:34
1:06
29:02
0:53

18:18
0:24
19:18
0:20
20:42
0:23
21:11
0:20
21:12
0:22
21:26
0:27
23:56
0:19
24:07
0:18
24:17
0:18
25:41
0:25
25:48
0:24
25:52
0:25
26:08
0:25
26:47
0:19
28:47
0:23
28:55
0:21
29:21
0:19
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Pl tno Name Time
M14 (28) 2,6 km 120 m 8C (cont.)
1(33) 2(36) 3(38) 4(48) 5(52) 6(42) 7(49) 8(100) F
18 131 Raduly Csongor 31:46 5:57 9:08 14:38 19:14 22:03 26:21 30:17 31:21 31:46
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 5:57 3:11 5:30 4:36 2:49 4:18 3:56 1:04 0:25
19 146 Balazs Endre 32:17 7:09 10:38 14:39 20:57 23:49 27:44 30:54 31:54 32:17
PC M. Ciuc 7:09 3:29 4:01 6:18 2:52 3:55 3:10 1:00 0:23
20 151 Palfi Tamas 33:04 5:20 8:07 18:42 23:02 24:41 28:19 31:47 32:42 33:04
CS ORIENTER Tg M 5:20 2:47 10:35 4:20 1:39 3:38 3:28 0:55 0:22
21 149 Bakos Csongor 42:10 8:03 10:41 21:30 28:11 30:43 34:36 40:55  41:49 42:10
CS ORIENTER Tg M 8:03 2:38 10:49 6:41 2:32 3:53 6:19 0:54 0:21
22 134 Pintea Mihai 44:44 9:35 11:43 15:22 20:21 21:47 24:14 43:16  44:20 44:44
Stiinta Electrosiste 9:35 2:08 3:39 4:59 1:26 2:27 19:02 1:04 0:24
23 148 Pop Sergiu 45:59 7:23  10:44  14:36  21:07 24:31  38:46  44:30 45123 4559
Pro Silva Zalau 7:23 3:21 3:52 6:31 3:24 14:15 5:44 0:53 0:36
24 141 Dumitrean Sebastia 47:28 6:20 8:59 30:00 36:13 38:51 42:47 45:58 47:04 47:28
Maratin Rivulus Do 6:20 2:39 21:01 6:13 2:38 3:56 3:11 1:06 0:24
25 139 Eremia Andrei 49:24 12:22 15:09 31:24 36:07 38:48 44:16 47:57 49:01 49:24
CS Metropolitan Bu 12:22 2:47 16:15 4:43 2:41 5:28 3:41 1:04 0:23
26 130 Lelutiu Alin 99:30 32:11 34:32 36:25 69:02 70:47 92:38 98:21 99:07 99:30
CSU Brasov 32:11 2:21 1:53 32:37 1:45 21:51 5:43 0:46 0:23
27 128 Valcu Patrick 107:11 9:56 30:38 72:47 80:37 83:40 97:49 103:49 106:22 107:11
Pro Silva Zalau 9:56 20:42 42:09 7:50 3:03 14:09 6:00 2:33 0:49
154 Baidoc Cristian dnf 37:52 43:09 54:04 - ee e e 109:40 110:35
Pro Silva Zalau 37:52 5:17 10:55 55:36 0:55
M16 (16) 3,3km 140 m 13C
1(57) 2(32) 3(59) 4(54) 5(31) 6(37) 7(38) 8(52) 9(42) 10(44) 11(47) 12(51) 13(100) F
1 172 Minoiu Emi 24:26 0:55 2:01 3:23 4:11 6:05 7:52 9:34 13:53 15:37 19:05 21:23 23:44 24:09 24:26
Universitatea Craio 0:55 1:06 1:22 0:48 1:54 1:47 1:42 4:19 1:44 3:28 2:18 2:21 0:25 0:17
2 164 Divin Peter 25:10 0:52 1:52 3:09 3:57 5:46 7:32 9:25  13:28 15:36 18:43  20:36 24:10 24:48 25:10
CS Ady Liceum Ora 0:52 1:00 1:17 0:48 1:49 1:46 1:53 4:03 2:08 3:07 1:53 3:34 0:38 0:22
3 168 Tamas Malin 27:34 0:43 1:59 3:04 3:58 6:07 8:15 10:35 15:19 17:26 21:22 24:06 26:44 27:15 27:34
CS Atletic Roman 0:43 1:16 1:05 0:54 2:09 2:08 2:20 4:44 2:07 3:56 2:44 2:38 0:31 0:19
4 159 Szocs Attila 30:07 1:14 2:18 4:24 5:08 7:12 9:20 11:40 16:29 18:18 24:45 26:39 29:10 29:46 30:07
CS ORIENTER Tg M 1:14 1:04 2:06 0:44 2:04 2:08 2:20 4:49 1:49 6:27 1:54 2:31 0:36 0:21
5 162 Biro Alexandru 31:07 1:05 2:46 4:00 4:54 6:48 9:00 12:53 18:21 20:38 24:30 26:33 30:05 30:48 31:07
Stiinta Electrosiste 1:05 1:41 1:14 0:54 1:54 2:12 3:53 5:28 2:17 3:52 2:03 3:32 0:43 0:19
6 163 Kentelki Gabor 32:23 1:01 2:20 3:33 4:22 6:44 9:44  12:28 1758 20:31 2449 27:37  31:21  32:00 32:23
CS ORIENTER Tg M 1:01 1:19 1:13 0:49 2:22 3:00 2:44 5:30 2:33 4:18 2:48 3:44 0:39 0:23
7 160 Constantin Cristian 34:51 1:05 2:30 4:17 5:25 8:36 11:40 14:41 21:03 23:37 28:26 31:15 33:55 34:31 34:51
Stiinta Electrosiste 1:05 1:25 1:47 1:08 3:11 3:04 3:01 6:22 2:34 4:49 2:49 2:40 0:36 0:20
8 173 Dezsi Tamas 35:14 1:08 2:28 3:47 4:54 7:56 11:07 13:47 19:24 22:21 27:10 30:50 34:20 34:54 35:14
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:08 1:20 1:19 1:07 3:02 3:11 2:40 5:37 2:57 4:49 3:40 3:30 0:34 0:20
9 167 Trif Cristian 36:13 1:40 4:23 6:06 7:01 9:24 12:09 15:50 22:10 24:59 30:06 32:42 35:19 35:52 36:13
Clubul Sportiv Scol 1:40 2:43 1:43 0:55 2:23 2:45 3:41 6:20 2:49 5:07 2:36 2:37 0:33 0:21
10 170 Rancz Balint 37:06 2:17 4:27 6:28 7:21 9:57 13:06 16:09 21:01 24:03 28:54 32:05 36:02 36:39 37:06
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 2:17 2:10 2:01 0:53 2:36 3:09 3:.03 4:52 3:.02 4:51 311 3:57 0:37 0:27
11 174 Marin Darius 39:35 0:56 2:12 3:59 4:53 7:27 10:26 13:33 19:55 22:23 29:42 35:44 38:51 39:17 39:35
CSU Brasov 0:56 1:16 1:47 0:54 2:34 2:59 3:07 6:22 2:28 7:19 6:02 3:07 0:26 0:18
12 169 Mate Sergiu 41:08 1:25 3:15 5:11 6:22 9:07 13:21 16:14 24:05 27:13 33:28 36:44 40:14 40:48  41:08
Stiinta Electrosiste 1:25 1:50 1:56 1:11 2:45 4:14 2:53 7:51 3:.08 6:15 3:16 3:30 0:34 0:20
13 175 Ghevre Alex 43:29 1:12 3:33 5:31 6:57 10:18 13:55 17:22 25:16 28:54 34:31 37:57 42:36 43:.08  43:29
Clubul Sportiv Scol 1:12 2:21 1:58 1:26 3:21 3:37 3:27 7:54 3:38 5:37 3:26 4:39 0:32 0:21
14 165 Raduly Robert 47:59 1:07 4:38 6:29 7:56 10:39 13:55 18:13 33:14 35:40 40:32  43:37 47:12 47:40  47:59
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 1:07 3:31 1:51 1:27 2:43 3:16 4:18 15:01 2:26 4:52 3:05 3:35 0:28 0:19
15 171 Keresztes Oliver 57:13 1:32 4:47 6:56 8:03 10:42 14:25 20:37 28:54 40:09 49:12 52:52 56:08 56:51 57:13
PC M. Ciuc 1:32 3:15 2:09 1:07 2:39 3:43 6:12 8:17 11:15 9:03 3:40 3:16 0:43 0:22
16 166 Nagy Andras 75:01 1:.07 2:32 4:38 6:44 10:12  13:33  21:14 5838 61:12 6745 70:18 7350 74:33 7501
CS ORIENTER Tg M 1:07 1:25 2:06 2:06 3:28 3:21 7:41 37:24 2:34 6:33 2:33 3:32 0:43 0:28
53:39
*48
M18 (11) 3,8km 195m 14C
1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(39) 6(48) 7(41) 8(60) 9(43) 10(46) 11(44) 12(47) 13(51) 14(100)
F
1 187 Fomiciov Anatolii 26:07 2:27 4:31 5:30 6:50 8:51 10:34 12:43 14:24 17:27 19:13 21:26 23:17 25:20 25:47
SK ®TIRAS-ORIENT 2:27 2:04 0:59 1:20 2:01 1:43 2:09 1:41 3:03 1:46 2:13 1:51 2:03 0:27
26:07
0:20
2 180 Tintar Mihai 27:14 1:59 3:56 4:53 6:07 9:28 11:17 14:30 16:02 18:26 20:17 22:32 24:29 26:31 26:56
Clubul Sportiv Scol 1:59 1:57 0:57 1:14 3:21 1:49 3:13 1:32 2:24 1:51 2:15 1:57 2:02 0:25
27:14
0:18
3 179 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 30:10 2:07 4:15 5:29 6:56 9:43 12:05 14:22 16:33 19:13 21:20 23:43 26:43 29:17 29:51
CS ORIENTER Tg M 2:07 2:08 1:14 1:27 2:47 2:22 2:17 2:11 2:40 2:07 2:23 3:00 2:34 0:34
30:10

0:19
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Pl tno Name Time
M18 (11) 3,8km 195m 14 C (cont.)
1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(39) 6(48) 7(41) 8(60) 9(43) 10(46) 11(44) 12(47) 13(51) 14(100)
F
4 188 Prezensky Gabor 30:35 2:04 4:24 5:31 7:08 9:44 11:58 14:30 16:41 19:56 21:58 24:47 27:04 29:42 30:14
C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:04 2:20 1:07 1:37 2:36 2:14 2:32 2:11 3:15 2:02 2:49 2:17 2:38 0:32
30:35
0:21
5 183 Bogya Gergely 33:07 2:08 4:31 5:47 7:48 10:21 13:52 16:01 17:46 21:06 23:31 26:52 29:33 32:12 32:45
C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:08 2:23 1:16 2:01 2:33 3:31 2:09 1:45 3:20 2:25 3:21 2:41 2:39 0:33
33:07
0:22
6 178 Erosdi Zakarias 35:27 1:50 3:52 5:37 7:20 10:19 12:27 14:45 20:54 23:28 26:51 29:30 31:46 34:30 35:05
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 1:50 2:02 1:45 1:43 2:59 2:08 2:18 6:09 2:34 3:23 2:39 2:16 2:44 0:35
35:27
0:22
7 184 Rob Claudiu 37:07 2:19 4:57 5:58 7:22 9:53 12:05 14:39 19:03 24:17 26:24 28:58 31:25 36:19 36:48
Clubul Sportiv Scol 2:19 2:38 1:01 1:24 2:31 2:12 2:34 4:24 5:14 2:07 2:34 2:27 4:54 0:29
37:.07
0:19
8 185 Balog David 37:37 3:30 6:29 7:35 9:30 12:40 15:18 18:09 20:27 23:42 26:33 30:31 34:23 36:43 37:18
CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:30 2:59 1:06 1:55 3:10 2:38 2:51 2:18 3:15 2:51 3:58 3:52 2:20 0:35
37:37
0:19
9 181 Kupan Zalan 41:26 2:37 6:03 8:33 11:07 15:28 18:52 22:01 24:08 28:32 31:33 35:19 37:52 40:27  41:03
CS ORIENTER Tg M 2:37 3:26 2:30 2:34 4:21 3:24 3:09 2:07 4:24 3:01 3:46 2:33 2:35 0:36
41:26
0:23
10 182 Szasz Botond 51:10 2:14 5:49 7:01 9:05 14:41 17:22 20:17 32:33 36:22 39:27 43:03 47:31 50:16 50:48
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 2:14 3:35 1:12 2:04 5:36 2:41 2:55 12:16 3:49 3:05 3:36 4:28 2:45 0:32
51:10
0:22
11 186 Mate Zsolt 78:46 5:56 9:15 13:43 16:57 19:58 35:24 40:35  43:49 60:16 63:00 67:03 74:09 77:44 78:22
PC M. Ciuc 5:56 3:19 4:28 3:14 3:01 15:26 5:11 3:14 16:27 2:44 4:03 7:06 3:35 0:38
78:46
0:24
M20 (7) 4,4km 210 m 13C
1(57) 2(31) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(60) 9(44) 10(40) 11(50) 12(63) 13(100) F
1 192 Vasili Fomiciov 28:44 0:47 2:10 5:13 6:28 8:03 11:20 15:56 17:31 22:02 23:20 26:12 27:19 28:25 28:44
SK ®TIRAS-ORIENT 0:47 1:23 3:03 1:15 1:35 3:17 4:36 1:35 4:31 1:18 2:52 1:07 1:06 0:19
2 195 Bele Felician 31:58 0:46 2:13 5:15 6:35 8:22 12:36 17:15 19:09 24:36 26:08 29:24 30:35 31:40 31:58
CS Nord Baia Mare 0:46 1:27 3:02 1:20 1:47 4:14 4:39 1:54 5:27 1:32 3:16 1:11 1:05 0:18
3 191 Copetchi Stefan 32:35 0:43 1:58 4:59 6:22 7:56 12:21 16:36 18:17 24:46 26:10 29:29 30:50 32:10 32:35
CS UNEFS Bucures 0:43 1:15 3:01 1:23 1:34 4:25 4:15 1:41 6:29 1:24 3:19 1:21 1:20 0:25
4 199 Blejdea Alexandru 32:58 0:57 2:29 6:44 8:00 9:32 13:17 17:28 20:59 25:57 27:21 30:20 31:29 32:40 32:58
Universitatea Craio 0:57 1:32 4:15 1:16 1:32 3:45 4:11 3:31 4:58 1:24 2:59 1:09 1:11 0:18
5 196 German-Sallo Zolta 51:40 0:51 2:35 9:24 11:44 16:46 22:50 30:36 33:22 40:58 42:51  47:37 49:32 51:11 51:40
CS ORIENTER Tg M 0:51 1:44 6:49 2:20 5:02 6:04 7:46 2:46 7:36 1:53 4:46 1:55 1:39 0:29
6 193 Balasko Laszlo 66:34 1:24 3:18 7:33 9:51 16:39 24:31 31:47 34:16 44:06 52:47 62:17 63:52 66:11 66:34
CS Ady Liceum Ora 1:24 1:54 4:15 2:18 6:48 7:52 7:16 2:29 9:50 8:41 9:30 1:35 2:19 0:23
198 Prezensky Tamas mp 0:49 2:21 7:00 9:18 12:40 21:18 28:50 32.06 @ - - 37:06 38:52 40:17 40:42
C.S. Vointa Cluj 0:49 1:32 4:39 2:18 3:22 8:38 7:32 3:16 5:00 1:46 1:25 0:25
M21 (24) 59km 280 m 16C
1(32) 2(37) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(42) 7(45) 8(41) 9(39) 10(38) 11(40) 12(51) 13(43) 14(50)
15(63) 16(100) F
1 224 Zinca lonut 34:45 1:30 3:37 5:19 6:28 8:15 13:30 15:48 18:14 21:28 23:07 27:38 29:08 31:02 32:27
Universitatea Craio 1:30 2:07 1:42 1:09 1:47 5:15 2:18 2:26 3:14 1:39 4:31 1:30 1:54 1:25
33:26  34:26 34:45
0:59 1:00 0:19
2 205 Suciu Simion 38:24 1:33 3:41 5:45 7:09 9:38 15:36 18:19 20:17 23:46 25:46 30:11 31:45 34:08 35:49
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 1:33 2:08 2:04 1:24 2:29 5:58 2:43 1:58 3:29 2:00 4:25 1:34 2:23 1:41
36:59 38:04 38:24
1:10 1:05 0:20
3 221 Tamas Bogya 39:31 1:30 3:44 5:38 7:04 8:47 15:11 17:46 21:24 24:48 26:40 31:35 33:05 35:24 36:59
CS Unirea Alba lulia 1:30 2:14 1:54 1:26 1:43 6:24 2:35 3:38 3:24 1:52 4:55 1:30 2:19 1:35
38:07 39:10 39:31
1:08 1:03 0:21
4 215 Mutiu Ovidiu 39:51 1:38 4:12 6:07 7:32 9:25 15:25 18:14 20:15 23:57 26:18 31:07 32:48 35:38 37:15
Universitatea Craio 1:38 2:34 1:55 1:25 1:53 6:00 2:49 2:01 3:42 2:21 4:49 1:41 2:50 1:37
38:24  39:29 39:51
1:09 1:05 0:22
5 216 Fala Sergiu 40:11 1:27 3:36 5:28 6:48 8:43 15:31 19:03 20:55 24:12 26:20 31:10 33:23 35:39 37:26
COS Dinamo-OLD 1:27 2:09 1:52 1:20 1:55 6:48 3:32 1:52 3:17 2:08 4:50 2:13 2:16 1:47
38:31 39:50 40:11
1:05 1:19 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (24) 59km 280 m 16 C (cont.)
1(32) 2(37) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(42) 7(45) 8(41) 9(39) 10(38) 11(40) 12(51) 13(43) 14(50)
15(63) 16(100) F
6 226 Gyorgy Szabolcs 41:47 2:09 4:38 6:43 8:03 9:50 15:54 18:29 22:11 26:20 28:31 33:26 35:16 37:40 39:14
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:09 2:29 2:05 1:20 1:47 6:04 2:35 3:42 4:09 2:11 4:55 1:50 2:24 1:34
40:23 41:27 41:47
1:09 1:04 0:20
7 217 Stroescu Daniel 41:51 1:49 4:12 6:19 7:45 10:01 17:05 19:56 22:12 25:42 27:41 32:34 34:42 37:08 39:02
Orienteering Klub S 1:49 2:23 2:07 1:26 2:16 7:04 2:51 2:16 3:30 1:59 4:53 2:08 2:26 1:54
40:20 41:28 41:51
1:18 1:08 0:23
8 222 Sebestyen Istvan 43:10 1:26 3:45 7:58 9:18 11:26 18:04 21:38 24:22 27:37 29:33 34:25 36:24 38:46 40:37
Stiinta Electrosiste 1:26 2:19 4:13 1:20 2:08 6:38 3:34 2:44 3:15 1:56 4:52 1:59 2:22 1:51
41:49 42:48 43:10
1:12 0:59 0:22
9 223 Marian Ciprian 44:17 1:50 4:03 6:05 7:27 9:32 18:10 21:04 24:05 27:54 30:42 35:48 37:34 39:57  41:39
CSO Plopeni 1:50 2:13 2:02 1:22 2:05 8:38 2:54 3:.01 3:49 2:48 5:06 1:46 2:23 1:42
42:48 43:54 44:17
1:09 1:06 0:23
10 211 Barkasz Daniel 44:27 1:28 3:37 5:37 6:56 9:06 16:44 20:29 22:39 26:28 28:36 34:18 36:22 39:40 41:32
Universitatea Craio 1:28 2:09 2:00 1:19 2:10 7:38 3:45 2:10 3:49 2:08 5:42 2:04 3:18 1:52
42:48 44:06 44:27
1:16 1:18 0:21
11 208 Dumitrascu George 45:15 1:36 4:16 7:04 8:26 10:29 18:39 22:06 24:19 28:01 30:24 36:16 38:05 40:26  42:14
CSO Plopeni 1:36 2:40 2:48 1:22 2:03 8:10 3:27 2:13 3:42 2:23 5:52 1:49 2:21 1:48
43:28 44:55 45:15
1:14 1:27 0:20
12 220 Szep Zoltan 46:53 2:07 5:02 7:15 10:10 11:49 18:33 21:45 24:16 27:51 29:51 37:07 39:03 41:31 44:07
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 2:07 2:55 2:13 2:55 1:39 6:44 3:12 2:31 3:35 2:00 7:16 1:56 2:28 2:36
45:19 46:31 46:53
1:12 1:12 0:22
13 203 Patras lonut 47:10 1:50 4:13 6:37 7:58 10:48 18:10 21:20 24:55 29:27 31:42 36:48 38:59 42:01  44:10
CSU Brasov-CS Oto 1:50 2:23 2:24 1:21 2:50 7:22 3:10 3:35 4:32 2:15 5:06 2:11 3:02 2:09
45:28 46:44 47:10
1:18 1:16 0:26
14 212 Milea Radu 48:58 2:04 4:41 8:04 9:36 11:42 18:56 21:53 25:49 30:05 32:45 39:26 41:34 44:42  46:18
CS Unirea Alba lulia 2:04 2:37 3:23 1:32 2:06 7:14 2:57 3:56 4:16 2:40 6:41 2:08 3:08 1:36
47:27 48:36 48:58
1:09 1:09 0:22
15 207 Vaszi Benedek 50:00 2:05 4:54 7:20 8:59 11:30 20:18 25:02 27:33 31:59 34:24  40:17 42:10 45:00  47:04
CSM VSK CSIKSZE 2:05 2:49 2:26 1:39 2:31 8:48 4:44 2:31 4:26 2:25 5:53 1:53 2:50 2:04
48:23 49:40 50:00 1:19
1:19 1:17 0:20 *62
16 213 Pricop Paul 52:33 1:32 3:50 5:58 7:30 9:35 20:46 24:40 28:17 33:19 35:42 41:33 44:23 47:08 49:20
CSU Brasov 1:32 2:18 2:08 1:32 2:05 11:11 3:54 3:37 5:02 2:23 5:51 2:50 2:45 2:12
50:52 52:15 52:33
1:32 1:23 0:18
17 218 Bordas Szabolcs 55:37 2:12 4:59 7:22 9:16 12:10 19:41 23:16 25:33 35:45 39:07 45:39 47:14 49:51 52:35
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:12 2:47 2:23 1:54 2:54 7:31 3:35 2:17 10:12 3:22 6:32 1:35 2:37 2:44
53:55 55:12 55:37 1:19
1:20 1:17 0:25 *62
18 204 Ababi Balazs 58:12 2:17 4:57 7:30 9:18 12:19 21:17 25:41 28:31 33:49 37:35 4521 47:38 52:24 54:55
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:17 2:40 2:33 1:48 3:.01 8:58 4:24 2:50 5:18 3:46 7:46 2:17 4:46 2:31
56:27 57:49 58:12
1:32 1:22 0:23
19 225 Simon Andras 58:49 2:17 5:51 8:34 10:24 12:56 22:34 28:17 31:21 37:14 40:47  4T7:37 49:47 53:01 55:19
CS Compass Cluj 2:17 3:34 2:43 1:50 2:32 9:38 5:43 3:04 5:53 3:33 6:50 2:10 3:14 2:18
56:57 58:22 58:49
1:38 1:25 0:27
20 202 Muller Vilmos 60:04 2:25 5:52 8:45 11:09 13:44 22:11 26:27 29:37 35:11 38:27 49:14 51:19 54:09 56:36
CS Compass Cluj 2:25 3:27 2:53 2:24 2:35 8:27 4:16 3:10 5:34 3:16 10:47 2:05 2:50 2:27
58:11 59:38 60:04
1:35 1:27 0:26
21 206 Popa Ciprian 61:30 1:45 4:51 8:09 10:01 14:11 26:16 31:14 34:11 39:13 42:11  49:25 52:04 55:23 58:08
CS Atletic Roman 1:45 3:06 3:18 1:52 4:10 12:05 4:58 2:57 5:02 2:58 7:14 2:39 3:19 2:45
59:40 61:02 61:30
1:32 1:22 0:28
22 210 Urdea Radu 65:49 2:17 5:34 8:59 10:55 14:25 24:54 29:38 33:02 38:42 41:46 52:32 55:36 59:06 61:49
Sport Club Victoria 2:17 3:17 3:25 1:56 3:30 10:29 4:44 3:24 5:40 3:04 10:46 3:04 3:30 2:43
63:34  65:17 65:49
1:45 1:43 0:32
23 219 Tokes Attila 68:52 1:57 5:46 9:00 14:23 17:48 28:01 33:04 35:58 43:52 47:32 55:35 57:45 61:10 64:06
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:57 3:49 3:14 5:23 3:25 10:13 5:03 2:54 7:54 3:40 8:03 2:10 3:25 2:56
65:44  68:23 68:52 66:46
1:38 2:39 0:29 *49
24 209 Deak Botond 74:14 2:22 6:42 10:34 14:09 18:36 30:28 35:54 39:47 47:12 51:39 60:04 62:44 66:34 69:45
